Path: Home > Enclosure Index > Hardware
Hardware Part Listing
Screws
Part Number
Qty
per
pkg.
Thumbnail
Photo
Replacement & Accessory
Screw Use
Thread
Type  Screw Size
1421F4 4
Sets
Set of pan head machine screws,
locknuts & nuts
for mounting fans or grills (4
sets - total 12 items)
U.S.
(UTS)
8-32 x 5/8" Phillips
- pan head
1421J6 6
Self tapping for most metal case
series
U.S.
(UTS)
6-32 Phillips
1455MS100 100
Self tapping type for the 1455
series panels
U.S.
(UTS)
#6 x 3/8" Phillips
1455MS100BK 100
Black Self tapping type for the
1455 series panels
U.S.
(UTS) #6 x 3/8" Phillips
1457MS100 100
Black Self tapping type for the
1457 series panels
with "O" ring installed
U.S.
(UTS)
6-32 x 1/2" TT,
Phillips
1551ATS100 100 Self tapping type for 1551 series U.S.
(UTS)
#2 x 3/16" Phillips
1590MS100 100 Machine type for assembly
- 1590 (except L-R) series
U.S.
(UTS)
6-32 x ½" Phillips
1590MS50BK 50 Black machine type for
assembly - 1590 series
U.S.
(UTS)
6-32 x ½" Phillips
1590MS50BU 50
Blue machine type for assembly
- 1590 series
U.S.
(UTS)
6-32 x ½" Phillips
1590MS50GY 50
Grey machine type for assembly
- 1590 series
U.S.
(UTS)
6-32 x ½" Phillips
Black machine type for
Page 1 of 7Hammond Mfg. - Hardware (Small Enclosures)
8/2/2012http://www.hammondmfg.com/dwg23.htm
1590WMS100BK 100
assembly - 1590W series
with "O" ring installed U.S.
(UTS)
6-32 x ½" Phillips
1591MS100 100
Machine type for assembly -
1591 & 1598 series Metric
M3 - 0.5 x 10mm
Phillips
1591MS100BK 100
Machine type for assembly
- 1591 & 1598 series (Black) Metric
M3 - 0.5 x 10mm
Phillips
1591TS100 100 Self tapping type for assembly
- 1591 "S" series and 1551 series
U.S.
(UTS)
#4 x 0.5" Phillips
1591TS100BK 100
Black self tapping type for
assembly
- 1591 "S" series and 1551 series
U.S.
(UTS)
#4 x 0.5" Phillips
1593ATS50 50
Pan head, self tapping type for
1591XX,
1599 and 1593 series enclosure
internal standoffs
U.S.
(UTS) #4 x 1/4" Phillips
1593ATS100 100
Pan head, self tapping type for
1591XX,
1599 and 1593 series enclosure
internal standoffs
U.S.
(UTS) #4 x 1/4" Phillips
1593MS100 100
Self tapping, oval head for
assembly - 1593 series
U.S.
(UTS)
#4 x 0.625"
Phillips
1594MS100 100
Machine type for assembly -
1594,
1599B, and 1592 series
Metric
M3 - 0.5 x 18mm
Phillips
1594TS100 100
Self tapping for assembly - 1594
&
1599ES "S" series
U.S.
(UTS) #4 x 1" Phillips
1594WMS100 100
Sets
Machine type for assembly -
1594 watertight
series & 1599E. With 100 "O"
rings
Metric
M3 - 0.5 x 25mm
Phillips
1595MS100 100 Machine type for assembly -
1595 series
Metric M3 - 0.5 x 8mm
Phillips
1598ATS100 100
Pan head, self tapping type for
1555, 1595
and 1598 series enclosure
internal standoffs
U.S.
(UTS) #6 x 1/4" Phillips
1598TS100 100
Self tapping for assembly - 1598
"S" series
U.S.
(UTS)
#4 x 5/8" Phillips
Page 2 of 7Hammond Mfg. - Hardware (Small Enclosures)
8/2/2012http://www.hammondmfg.com/dwg23.htm
1599BTS100 100
Self tapping for assembly -
1599BS "S" series
U.S.
(UTS)
#4 x ¾" Phillips
1599HMS100 100
Machine type for assembly -
1599H series Metric
M3 - 0.5 x 12mm
Phillips
1599HTS100 100
Self tapping for assembly -
1599HS "S" series
U.S.
(UTS) #4 x 1" Phillips
Cable Wraps
Part Number M795
 4.8” (122mm)
overall length
 grey plastic
cord wrap
 two mounting
posts on
1.5625" centers
 simple
installation:
secured by two
clips each
(included)
 sold in pairs
Reader
File
AutoCAD
.dwg file
(zipped)
3D
Solid
Model
.stp
& .iges
files
(zipped)
93K
57K
57K
Part Number M795-2
SORRY - THIS
PART IS NOW
OBSOLETE (2008)
 NO LONGER
AVAILABLE
 5” (126mm)
overall length
 zinc plated cord
wrap
 two mounting
holes on
1.5625" centers
Page 3 of 7Hammond Mfg. - Hardware (Small Enclosures)
8/2/2012http://www.hammondmfg.com/dwg23.htm
 mounting
hardware not
included
 sold in pairs
P.C. Circuit Board Standoffs
click to enlarge
Part Number 1421PCB1-8
 0.65" (17mm) overall height
 0.71" (18mm) square mounting pad with
self adhesive
 P.C. board bottom would rest 0.25" (6mm)
above the enclosure floor
 Suggested material thickness
0.0625" (1.6mm) max.
 Suggested hole diameter 0.156" (4mm)
 Tough white nylon
 Sold in packs of 8
click to enlarge
Part Number 1421PCB2-8
 0.9" (23mm) overall height
 0.71" (18mm) square mounting pad with
self adhesive
 P.C. board bottom would rest
0.5" (12.7mm) above the enclosure floor
 Suggested material thickness
0.0625" (1.6mm) max.
 Suggested hole diameter 0.156" (4mm)
 Tough white nylon
 Sold in packs of 8
Miscellaneous Hardware & Accessories
Part Number
Qty
per pkg.
Thumbnail
Photo or
Photo Link
Hardware Accessories
BH1AAW 1 Battery holder kit for 1 AA cell
Page 4 of 7Hammond Mfg. - Hardware (Small Enclosures)
8/2/2012http://www.hammondmfg.com/dwg23.htm
BH2AAW 1 Battery holder kit for 2 AA cells
BH1AAAW 1 Battery holder kit for 1 AAA cell
BH2AAAW 1 Battery holder kit for 2 AAA cells
BH3AAAW 1 Battery holder kit for 3 AAA cells
BH4AAAW 1 Battery holder kit for 4 AAA cells
BS61KIT 1 Battery holder kit for 1 - 9V cell
1427KR 1 - Key ring kit for 1551 series
1448A20 20 - Angles, clips and screws for 1448 rails
1448R6 1 - Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1448R8 1 - Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1448R10 1 - Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1448R12 1 - Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1448R14 1 - Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1591AC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591A series
1591BC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591B series
1591CC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591C series
1591DC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591D series
1591EC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591E series
1591GC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591G series
1591HC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591H series
1591LC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591L series
1591SC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591S series
1591TC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591T series
1591UC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591U series
1591VC 1 - Clear plastic lid for 1591V series
1591Z6 6 - P.C. card adaptors for 1590 (L-R) & 1591 series
1591Z50 50 - P.C. card adaptors for 1590 (L-R) & 1591 series
1591Z100 100 - P.C. card adaptors for 1590 (L-R) & 1591 series
1592ETG 1 Gasket kit for 1592 "T" case
1592ETM 1 - Magnetic 3" pad for rear of 1592 "T" case
Page 5 of 7Hammond Mfg. - Hardware (Small Enclosures)
8/2/2012http://www.hammondmfg.com/dwg23.htm
NOTES:
 Link to our technical information catalog pages. Download this information (Adobe PDF file) -
file size 90K 9c2pg98-99.pdf
 Link to our modified enclosure information. Download information (Adobe PDF file) - file size
44K 9c2pgC3.pdf
1592ETRF 6 Rubber feet for 1592 "T" case
1592ETV 1 - "Hook & loop" mounting pad for 1592 "T" case
1593PIR10 10 - Infrared panels for 1593 series
1594AZ25 25 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594A series - Pack includes
50 short plastic guide plates and 50 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 25 complete enclosures.).
1594AD5 5 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594A series - Pack includes
10 short plastic guide plates and 10 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 5 complete enclosures.).
1594BZ25 25 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594B series - Pack includes
50 short plastic guide plates and 50 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 25 complete enclosures.).
1594BD5 5 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594B series - Pack includes
10 short plastic guide plates and 10 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 5 complete enclosures.).
1594CZ25 25 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594C series - Pack includes
50 short plastic guide plates and 50 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 25 complete enclosures.).
1594CD5 5 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594C series - Pack includes
10 short plastic guide plates and 10 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 5 complete enclosures.).
1594DZ25 25 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594D series - Pack includes
50 short plastic guide plates and 50 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 25 complete enclosures.).
1594DD5 5 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594D series - Pack includes
10 short plastic guide plates and 10 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 5 complete enclosures.).
1594EZ25 25 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594E series - Pack includes
50 short plastic guide plates and 50 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 25 complete enclosures.).
1594ED5 5 sets
P.C. card guides for 1594E series - Pack includes
10 short plastic guide plates and 10 long plastic guide
plates (enough to do 5 complete enclosures.).
Page 6 of 7Hammond Mfg. - Hardware (Small Enclosures)
8/2/2012http://www.hammondmfg.com/dwg23.htm